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 Wessler Engineering, Andrew Gordon

Engineer 6219 S. East Street, Indianapolis, IN 46227 9/16/2019
P: 317-788-4551; F: 317-788-4553
AndrewG@wesslerengineering.com
Carmel Utilities, John Duffy

Owner 30 W. Main St., Ste 200, Carmel, IN 46032 9/16/2019
P: 317-571-2442
Jduffy@carmel.in.gov

Contractors  TSW Utility Solutions, Inc., Jess Testerman
3120 West Morris Street, Indianapolis, IN  46241 9/16/2019

1 P: 317-690-7907
dhammons@tswutility.com
TPI Utility Construction, Melissa Taylor

2 8434 N. 1000E, Sheridan, IN  46069 9/16/2019
P: 317-447-0944; F: 317-769-5214
Melissa@tpiutility.com
White Construction, Bill Lang

3 3900 E. White Ave, Clinton, IN 47842 9/16/2019
P: 765-828-2534
bill.lang@whiteconstruction.com
Cleary Constuction, Ryan Cornwell

4 2006 Edmonton Rd., Tompkinsville, KY 42167 9/16/2019
P: 270-487-1784; F: 270-487-8029
estimating@clearyconst.com
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 Gradex Inc., Seam Buckler
12900 N. Meridian St., Suite 120, Carmel, IN 46032 9/16/2019

5 P: 317-573-3970; F: 317-573-3979
estimating@gradexinc.com
Infrastructure Systems, Inc., Kelsey Alexander

6 260 W. Vincennes St., P.O. Box 148, Orleans, IN 47452 9/16/2019
P: 812-865-3309; F: 812-865-3009
kalexander@infrastucturesystems.com
Atlas Excavating, Whitney Cauble

7 4740 Swisher Rd., West Lafayette, IN 47906 9/16/2019
P: 765-429-4800; F: 765-429-6464
whitneyc@atlasexcavating.com
Eagle Valley, Inc., Chuck Norman

8 3401 N. Raceway Rd., Indianapolis, IN 46234 9/16/2019
P: 317-291-8104
cnorman@eaglevalleyinc.com
Watson Excavating, Inc., Beth Watson

9 109 W. High St., P.O. Box 45, Redkey, IN 47373 9/16/2019
P: 765-369-2728; F: 765-369-2651
bbethwatsonexc@aol.com
Midwest Mole, Jason Miller

10 4029 S 700 W, New Palestine, IN 46163 9/16/2019
P: 317-545-1335; F: 317-545-1558
plandesk@midwestmole.com
Reynolds Construction, Janice Ratkovich

11 4544 N State Road 37, Orleans, In 47452 9/16/2019
P: 877-770-0127; F: 812-666-3691
janice.ratkovich@reynoldscon.com
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 Lykins Contracting, Joe Cook
12783 N SR 101, Sunman, IN 47041 9/16/2019

12 P: 812-623-2244; F: 812-623-4258
jcook@lykinsinc.com
S.J. Louis Construction, Inc., Kim Gruber

13 1351 Broadway Street W, Rockville, MN 56369 9/16/2019
P: 320-253-9291; F: 320-356-3533
estimators@sjlouis.com
American Ductile Pipe, Philip Marin

14 24448 Wellesley Circle, Plainfield, IL 60585 9/16/2019
P: 630-215-8588
pmarin@american-usa.com
Brackney, Inc., Mark Brackney

15 10028 US Hwy 52, PO Box 221, Brookville, IN 47012 9/16/2019
P: 765-647-6551; F: 765-647-5521
bethg@brackneyinc.com
S.C. Case Excavating, Skyler Case

16 171 E. Streeter Ave., Muncie, IN 47303 9/16/2019
P: 765-282-4953
skyler@jgcase.com
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